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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacqueline McGuinness276
Peninsula

9.050 9.550 9.1509.050 36.800
5 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sasha Heinemann272
Peninsula

9.225 8.900 9.0008.650 35.775
1T 10 8 2 2 

2 

Tatiana Rebanal301
Bay Island

9.225 9.000 8.5009.025 35.750
1T 8T 3 6 3 

3 

Paige Fairbairn102
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.150 8.3509.050 35.675
4 6 1T 8 4 

4 

Jordan Reicher279
Peninsula

8.850 9.325 8.4008.925 35.500
7T 3 5 7 5 

5 

Kellie McGuinness277
Peninsula

8.550 9.175 8.8758.700 35.300
12 4T 7 3 6 

6 

Claire Kuziemko274
Peninsula

8.750 9.400 8.6008.525 35.275
9 2 9 5 7 

7 

Katie Hsu273
Peninsula

8.700 9.175 8.6258.375 34.875
10 4T 12 4 8 

8 

Audrey Krueger107
Head Over Heels

8.500 9.000 8.2509.000 34.750
13 8T 4 10 9 

9 

Alana Lee1020
Head Over Heels

9.200 9.100 8.0007.600 33.900
3 7 15 12 10 

10 

Alicia Shao280
Peninsula

9.000 8.650 8.2757.775 33.700
6 11 14 9 11 

11 

Ella Rose Horn104
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.600 7.6508.425 33.325
11 12 11 14 12 

12 

Kelsye Simpson165
Rohnert Park

8.850 8.450 7.4508.450 33.200
7T 13 10 15 13 

13 

Alyssa Thalhamer1007
Rohnert Park

8.400 8.250 7.8007.850 32.300
14 14 13 13 14 

14 

Emma Santa Cruz116
Head Over Heels

4.000 8.200 8.1758.850 29.225
15 15 6 11 15 

15 
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